

हिंदी - रुपय कम मात्रा

MMSY (SC) भारत सरकार - माधवा 40 Sakma
Bawana Pur MB Anjura

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Prull Parada

DIVISION

Jaakana

SUB-DIVISION

M6.No-225

1020-21

Measurement Book

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulbari
18.9.2020

Phil Perry DIVISION

Laukani SUB-DIVISION

No. 225
2020-21

Name of Officer Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

MMGSJ (S) mīnā tēgē tē - Māmadava to Sakmua
Bawamūl pūr uqā fān fū tōmīf

Let on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					
					Const. of road
					Mahadevate
					Sakhu Bhawanipur
					under M.T.G.S.Y (SC)
Name of Agency					
					Rupesh Kumar Manjhi
Agreement No.					165 BD/2020-21
Date of Commencement					18.09.2020
Date of Measurement					12.02.2021

Item No. 01					
Setting Out Pillars					
8.00 H. x 0.625 =					
Item No. 02					
Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
62.9m x 3.500m =					
Item No. 03					
Dismantling of					
existing structures					
L.S. → 28.00 m ³					

Continuation

28.02.2022

Date 28.02.2021

Providing & fixing of working benchmark

Vide this M.B. Page 1 - 5th

5 Nov @ B 2544 = 87/No

Item No. 02

Good land (By manual means)

Continuation

$\rightarrow 12,724 = \infty$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	0.2211	@	Rs 42,496		70/14
			Rs 10,889		= 00
Item No. 03					
Dismantling of existing structure as per specification					
Vide this M.B. Page 1 - 28.00 m ³					
28.00 m ³ @ Rs 228 = 72/m ³					
			Rs 6,404		= 00
Item No. 04					
Removing all types of hume pipe					
Above 600mm to 900mm					
dia Hume pipe					
Vide this M.B. Page 2 - 5.00 m					
5.00 m @ Rs 228 = 68/m					
			Rs 1,143		= 00
Item No. 05					
Excavation for roadway in soil using manual					
method					
Vide this M.B. Page 2 - 44.78 m ³					
44.78 m ³ @ Rs 74 = 10/m ³					
			Rs 2,319		= 00
Item No. 06					
Construction of embankment using material obtained from borrow pits					

Continuation Rs 34,499 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) For 1000 M level					
Vide this M.B. Page 2					200.20
200.20 M ² @ Rs 175 = 11/M ²					
					→ Rs 35,057 = 00
(b) For 100 M level					
Vide this M.B. Page 2					800.81
800.81 M ² @ Rs 130 = 90/M ²					
					→ Rs 1,12,033 = 00
Item No. 07					
Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Vide this M.B. Page 3					29.80

29.80 M ² @ Rs 260 = 59/M ²					
					→ Rs 7,766 = 00
Item No. 08					
Providing M ₁₅ (1:2:5) as levelling course in foundation					
Vide this M.B. Page 3					4.59 M ²
4.59 M ² @ Rs 6,451 = 49/M ²					
					→ Rs 29,612 = 00
Item No. 09					
P.C.C. in substructure complete as per technical specification					
Vide this M.B. Page 3					23.74

Continuation

Rs 2,18,947 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					33.74 m ² @ Rs 7,347.55/m ²
					→ Rs 2,47,906.25
Item No. 10					
Providing & laying					
R.C.C. HP 3100mm dia					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 7.50m					
7.50m @ Rs 3621.20/m					
					→ Rs 27,159.00
Item No. 11					
Construction of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					

Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 364.78 m ²					
364.78 m ² @ Rs 352.99/m ²					
→ Rs 12,87,138.00					
Item No. 12					
Construction of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 37.50 m ²					
37.50 m ² @ Rs 3504.99/m ²					
→ Rs 1,31,437.00					
Item No. 13					
Providing & fixing of					
typical mm G.S.Y. intermediate					
Rs 18,87,138.00					

Continuation

28.02.2021
J. C.

Scanned with CamScanner